sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032625940699

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :
FTG ID : 0000C

AN FuNTa
120332215

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

26/03/2020

08/04/2020
10/04/2020

Print Time: 11:07:03 AM

Page 1 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item
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004

004
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004

Account No

00623890120

00538194492

00658885553

00578122656

00631589626

00531928334

00548807689

00178746448

00271550111

00538436399

00553394554

00598513015
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Mapping Account No
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Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032625940699
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :
FTG ID : 0000C

AN FuNTa
120332215

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
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Print Date :
(Detail Part)
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Print Time: 11:07:03 AM
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Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
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24 004
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Account No

00581898657

00198906166

00421635900

00411955141

00551712443

00593708454

04572544104

02112646747

00433165861

00413484421

06692047492

00411335690

Name

Mapping Account No
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Tran Amt

2,000.00
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2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00
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System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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006/0375/03756003299
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006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032625940699

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :
FTG ID : 0000C

AN FuNTa
120332215

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)
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(Detail Part)
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Account No

00403227137

00242701453

00023329247

00573126270

00623161277

00561562946

00178687794

00063935220

00543846716

01212430036

00551457265

02382594404
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Mapping Account No
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2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032625940699
Datatype : IPDDDT04
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FTG ID : 0000C
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Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)
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Print Date :
(Detail Part)
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Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
37 004
38 004
39 004
40 004
41 004
42 004
43 004
44 004
45 004
46 004
47 004
48 004

Branch

Account No
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00551282759
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00133273220
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Mapping Account No

weamafiissal owd

s Uszanda

UNEMFBUsEA A9

weEMATaU

AuAMal

weEINATL uiloudien

UNENINEET AFWY

AN &awilE

waEMmANTUaY AALA3EY

UWFANIAANWT Uey9

w9EMIl5UNT Funsas

UNFNUINT tﬁa\uga

weaEmsugMAY Wity

Srv

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

Narrative

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00
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System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

03/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

sumsn S\ﬂ nel Reference Date : 26/03/2020
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date: 08/04/2020
Print Date: 10/04/2020 Print Time: 11:07:03 AM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000020332215 Page 5 of 5
Customer Ref# : 2020032625940699 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IPDDDT04 Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04
Branch : (0000)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
49 004 00548077559 weanalginn duateam 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 03/04/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
wdineasu 27 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
50 004 00538772577 waelgwa 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 03/04/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WEIFNRUIAR uwInendau 21 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total Non-City 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756003299 uwInenAuwiia D 100,000.00 D 0.00
c 0.00 c 0.00
Grand Total 100,000.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN WIFNIWBUNS Fuadey 26-03-2020 10:48:14
2 PHANNARAI U WIIUE TUAINYA 27-03-2020 01:58:16
3 NEEL Aufls Baunun 30-03-2020 05:01:59
4 KODCHAPOR f5.nAN5 ATaaAa 31-03-2020 06:21:46

- End of Report -



